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Anlage
Luisenstr. 21, 59425 Unna
T 02303 63711 F 02303 256322 info@tennisinunna.de

Hallenadresse
Luisenstr. 21, 59425 Unna
info@tennisinunna.de

Sportwart/in
Muhlack, Vera
T 01775457958 Vera_Muhlack@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Knecht-Drohula, Melanie
T 01791462293 melanie-knecht@web.de
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Damen 4er 1 | Kreisklasse 2
MF: Anne-Marie Popovici

m 01626951339; aaannemarie1296@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Popovici, Anne-Marie
Ludvik, Chiara

Chyra, Victoria

Soer, Katharina
Rasche, Luisa

Wilk, Anna-Lena

(SG mit TC Griiningsweg)
Rasche, Lina

8 Behrend, Lotta

9 Kummer, Louise

10 Hilsmann, Evalotta

11 Coen, Greta

12 Hilsmann, Heidi

13 Muermann, Maja Sophie
14 Ponto, Laura Maria
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ID-Nr.

29650210
20450549
20557754
20952584
20956826
20565382

20811000
21057293
20952666
20764460
20952684
21104836
21051056
20955215

LK

LK15,8
LK20,3
LK22,1
LK22,4
LK22,4
LK25,0

LK23,6
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LK23,6
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LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0

DR

Tennis O poiiT

Aduantage You

Wilson

pl’\llg
& %
> »
\
\3 w 3
3
1, <

= GENERALI



